
#2 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COX, Jacob SR Linden 11.50  (NW) 1(1)

2 DICKSON, Cade SO Linden 11.82  (NW) 1(2)

3 DAVIS, Dylan SO Clio 11.92  (NW) 1(3)

4 BICKETT, Kevin JR Ortonville Bra 12.22  (NW) 1(4)

5 LOZANO, Luke JR Clio 12.33  (NW) 1(5)

6 DEBOER, Clay FR Ortonville Bra 13.08  (NW) 1(6)

COLLINS, Michael SO Ortonville Bra NT  (NW) 2

PETTIS, Tristan SO Clio NT  (NW) 2

GIPSON, Ronnie SR Linden NT  (NW) 2

SWEEDER, Alex FR Ortonville Bra NT  (NW) 2

GLYNN, Tyler JR Clio NT  (NW) 2

BROWN, Jake SR Linden NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Jacob SR Linden 11.50

2 DICKSON, Cade SO Linden 11.82

3 DAVIS, Dylan SO Clio 11.92

4 BICKETT, Kevin JR Ortonville Bra 12.22

5 LOZANO, Luke JR Clio 12.33

6 DEBOER, Clay FR Ortonville Bra 13.08

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

SWEEDER, Alex FR Ortonville Bra NT

PETTIS, Tristan SO Clio NT

GIPSON, Ronnie SR Linden NT

COLLINS, Michael SO Ortonville Bra NT

GLYNN, Tyler JR Clio NT

BROWN, Jake SR Linden NT

#1 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN, Kody SO Clio 12.49  (NW) 1(1)

2 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 12.64  (NW) 2(1)

3 PATTEN, Zach SO Clio 12.76  (NW) 1(2)

4 CANTERBURY, Cade JR Clio 13.00  (NW) 3(1)

5 WIESMAN, Damon FR Linden 13.07  (NW) 1(3)

6 NITSCHE, Oskar SR Clio 13.23  (NW) 2(2)

7 GIBSON, Luke FR Linden 13.29  (NW) 1(4)

8 HAMACHER, Jeffrey FR Clio 13.58  (NW) 2(3)

9 KENNAMER, David FR Clio 13.71  (NW) 4(1)

10 REED, Seth FR Clio 13.77  (NW) 5(1)

11 GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 13.79  (NW) 4(2)

12 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 13.93  (NW) 2(4)

13 TOOKIE, Ian FR Ortonville Bra 14.10  (NW) 1(5)

14 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 14.22  (NW) 3(2)

14 HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 14.22  (NW) 4(3)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 MCCARTHY, Jack SR Linden 14.32  (NW) 2(5)

17 WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 14.38  (NW) 3(3)

18 COLLVER, Lucas SO Clio 14.49  (NW) 5(2)

19 HILL, Evan FR Linden 14.51  (NW) 2(6)

20 HUNEYCUTT, Nic FR Clio 14.63  (NW) 3(4)

21 SNODGRASS, Cadyn FR Linden 14.72  (NW) 3(5)

22 BAILEY, Nathan FR Clio 14.84  (NW) 3(6)

23 WRIGHT, Chase FR Clio 15.62  (NW) 4(4)

24 BARYO, Caleb SO Linden 16.07  (NW) 4(5)

25 CARWILE, Gavin FR Clio 16.37  (NW) 5(3)

26 SIMBERG, Jeff FR Linden 17.30  (NW) 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 RYAN, Kody SO Clio 12.49

2 PATTEN, Zach SO Clio 12.76

3 WIESMAN, Damon FR Linden 13.07

4 GIBSON, Luke FR Linden 13.29

5 TOOKIE, Ian FR Ortonville Bra 14.10

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 12.64

2 NITSCHE, Oskar SR Clio 13.23

3 HAMACHER, Jeffrey FR Clio 13.58

4 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 13.93

5 MCCARTHY, Jack SR Linden 14.32

6 HILL, Evan FR Linden 14.51

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANTERBURY, Cade JR Clio 13.00

2 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 14.22

3 WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 14.38

4 HUNEYCUTT, Nic FR Clio 14.63

5 SNODGRASS, Cadyn FR Linden 14.72

6 BAILEY, Nathan FR Clio 14.84

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNAMER, David FR Clio 13.71

2 GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 13.79

3 HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 14.22

4 WRIGHT, Chase FR Clio 15.62

5 BARYO, Caleb SO Linden 16.07

6 SIMBERG, Jeff FR Linden 17.30

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Seth FR Clio 13.77

2 COLLVER, Lucas SO Clio 14.49

3 CARWILE, Gavin FR Clio 16.37
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#5 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COX, Jacob SR Linden 23.35  (NW) 1(1)

2 DICKSON, Cade SO Linden 23.97  (NW) 1(2)

3 BICKETT, Kevin JR Ortonville Bra 24.83  (NW) 1(3)

4 PETTIS, Tristan SO Clio 24.85  (NW) 2(1)

5 BROWN, Jake SR Linden 25.08  (NW) 2(2)

6 LOZANO, Luke JR Clio 25.09  (NW) 1(4)

7 GLYNN, Tyler JR Clio 25.24  (NW) 1(5)

8 YOUNG, Ryan SR Linden 25.25  (NW) 2(3)

9 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 25.52  (NW) 2(4)

10 TROMBLEY, Adam SO Ortonville Bra 26.37  (NW) 1(6)

11 COLLINS, Michael SO Ortonville Bra 26.39  (NW) 2(5)

12 DEBOER, Clay FR Ortonville Bra 27.04  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Jacob SR Linden 23.35

2 DICKSON, Cade SO Linden 23.97

3 BICKETT, Kevin JR Ortonville Bra 24.83

4 LOZANO, Luke JR Clio 25.09

5 GLYNN, Tyler JR Clio 25.24

6 TROMBLEY, Adam SO Ortonville Bra 26.37

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PETTIS, Tristan SO Clio 24.85

2 BROWN, Jake SR Linden 25.08

3 YOUNG, Ryan SR Linden 25.25

4 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 25.52

5 COLLINS, Michael SO Ortonville Bra 26.39

6 DEBOER, Clay FR Ortonville Bra 27.04

#6 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RYAN, Kody SO Clio 25.20  (NW) 2(1)

2 BARTHOLOMEW, Anthony SR Clio 25.90  (NW) 1(1)

3 GIBSON, Luke FR Linden 26.54  (NW) 1(2)

4 SWEEDER, Alex FR Ortonville Bra 26.80  (NW) 1(3)

5 REED, Seth FR Clio 27.45  (NW) 2(2)

6 GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 27.68  (NW) 3(1)

7 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 28.23  (NW) 3(2)

8 HAMACHER, Jeffrey FR Clio 28.64  (NW) 3(3)

9 TOOKIE, Ian FR Ortonville Bra 28.69  (NW) 1(4)

10 HUNEYCUTT, Nic FR Clio 28.74  (NW) 1(5)

11 SNODGRASS, Cadyn FR Linden 28.84  (NW) 1(6)

12 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 28.94  (NW) 2(3)

13 HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 29.02  (NW) 3(4)

14 WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 29.11  (NW) 3(5)

15 MCCARTHY, Jack SR Linden 29.20  (NW) 2(4)

#6 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 HILL, Evan FR Linden 29.64  (NW) 3(6)

17 BAILEY, Nathan FR Clio 31.28  (NW) 2(5)

18 MCCORD, David SO Clio 31.50  (NW) 3(7)

19 WRIGHT, Chase FR Clio 33.98  (NW) 3(8)

20 SIMBERG, Jeff FR Linden 34.77  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BARTHOLOMEW, Anthony SR Clio 25.90

2 GIBSON, Luke FR Linden 26.54

3 SWEEDER, Alex FR Ortonville Bra 26.80

4 TOOKIE, Ian FR Ortonville Bra 28.69

5 HUNEYCUTT, Nic FR Clio 28.74

6 SNODGRASS, Cadyn FR Linden 28.84

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RYAN, Kody SO Clio 25.20

2 REED, Seth FR Clio 27.45

3 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 28.94

4 MCCARTHY, Jack SR Linden 29.20

5 BAILEY, Nathan FR Clio 31.28

6 SIMBERG, Jeff FR Linden 34.77

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 27.68

2 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 28.23

3 HAMACHER, Jeffrey FR Clio 28.64

4 HORNING, Nathan FR Clio 29.02

5 WOMACK, Alex SR Clio 29.11

6 HILL, Evan FR Linden 29.64

7 MCCORD, David SO Clio 31.50

8 WRIGHT, Chase FR Clio 33.98

#9 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

DAVIS, Bailey SR Linden 53.50 1(1)

MCDONALD, Nolan SR Linden 54.51 1(2)

TEWS, Nolan JR Ortonville Bra 55.15 1(3)

BROWN, Jake SR Linden 57.16 2(1)

LAMB, Alec FR Clio 58.20 2(2)

LUCHAY, Caden FR Clio 58.50 1(4)

SCHRADER, Seth JR Linden 59.84 2(3)

RASMUSSEN, Sejer SR Clio 1:02.97 2(4)

HARDY, John SO Clio 1:03.43 1(5)

TOOKIE, Ian FR Ortonville Bra 1:03.60 1(6)

STANBAUGH, Grant SO Clio 1:28.26 2(5)

MCGRAW, Garrett SO Clio 1:28.55 3(1)

LOVE, Bob JR Clio 1:29.26 3(2)
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DAVIS, Bailey SR Linden 53.50

2 MCDONALD, Nolan SR Linden 54.51

3 TEWS, Nolan JR Ortonville Bra 55.15

4 LUCHAY, Caden FR Clio 58.50

5 HARDY, John SO Clio 1:03.43

6 TOOKIE, Ian FR Ortonville Bra 1:03.60

Section 2 of 3

1 BROWN, Jake SR Linden 57.16

2 LAMB, Alec FR Clio 58.20

3 SCHRADER, Seth JR Linden 59.84

4 RASMUSSEN, Sejer SR Clio 1:02.97

5 STANBAUGH, Grant SO Clio 1:28.26

Section 3 of 3

1 MCGRAW, Garrett SO Clio 1:28.55

2 LOVE, Bob JR Clio 1:29.26

#13 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MCDONALD, Nick SO Linden 2:05.74

2 ALLEN, Mike JR Ortonville Bra 2:05.83

3 FRANKS, Chris JR Clio 2:05.88

4 ORTIZ, Xavier JR Ortonville Bra 2:16.17

5 ZIESKE, Skyler SO Linden 2:19.90

6 SPROULE, Connor SO Linden 2:20.95

7 BLANEY, Tanner SO Linden 2:23.63

8 HATFIELD, Cameron FR Linden 2:26.89

9 LUBAHN, Sebastian SO Linden 2:30.31

10 MACIAS, Blake SR Ortonville Bra 2:33.23

11 GULLIVER, Joshua SO Clio 2:34.92

12 CHRISTENSEN, Joel FR Clio 2:37.01

13 VERRAN, Dawson SO Linden 2:37.23

14 BARGY, Jake JR Linden 2:38.25

15 AMMONS, Alex FR Clio 2:40.98

16 MERRILL, Thomas JR Clio 2:42.17

17 CHEERS, Ethan SO Ortonville Bra 2:43.17

#15 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TALJONICK, Ethan SR Clio 4:39.94

2 YORTON, Kody JR Clio 4:42.52

3 MCDONALD, Nick SO Linden 4:43.57

4 HART, Luke SO Clio 4:47.81

5 NELSON, Garett SR Clio 4:55.93

6 KEAN, Alex SR Clio 5:00.23

7 GULLIVER, Joshua SO Clio 5:06.72

#15 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 BLANEY, Tanner SO Linden 5:08.30

9 ZIESKE, Skyler SO Linden 5:08.38

10 HASSE, Tommy SR Ortonville Bra 5:11.74

11 SHRABLE, Nicholas FR Linden 5:17.91

12 HATFIELD, Cameron FR Linden 5:19.64

13 AUSTIN, Max JR Linden 5:20.49

14 MERRILL, Thomas JR Clio 5:25.33

15 HENDERSHOTT, Brady JR Ortonville Bra 5:28.99

16 LUBAHN, Sebastian SO Linden 5:30.99

17 SOMERS, Bryce SO Linden 5:34.69

18 FOSTER, Shane JR Ortonville Bra 5:34.73

19 KALEEL, Eddie SR Ortonville Bra 5:47.73

20 VERRAN, Dawson SO Linden 5:54.20

21 BARGY, Jake JR Linden 5:55.95

22 HEINES, Ryan SO Ortonville Bra 5:57.55

23 MACIAS, Blake SR Ortonville Bra 6:00.17

24 CUMMINS, Alex SO Clio 6:03.11

25 SMITH, Chase SR Clio 6:03.39

26 RUSHTON, Jon SO Clio 6:05.96

27 FAGERSTROM, Jacob FR Clio 8:07.20

#17 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TALJONICK, Ethan SR Clio 9:59.87

2 YORTON, Kody JR Clio 10:05.84

3 MOSHER, Dylan SR Clio 10:16.96

4 NELSON, Garett SR Clio 10:18.47

5 TOKIE, Taggert JR Ortonville Bra 10:19.07

6 GRIFFITH, Kagen SR Linden 10:19.61

7 SOMERS, Bryce SO Linden 10:19.69

8 AUSTIN, Max JR Linden 11:01.76

9 SHRABLE, Nicholas FR Linden 11:01.79

10 KALEEL, Eddie SR Ortonville Bra 11:37.38

11 FOSTER, Shane JR Ortonville Bra 11:37.59

#21 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHAMBERLAIN, Bryce SO Ortonville Bra 16.32

2 HOYT, Kendric SR Clio 16.87

3 JENNINGS, Kyle SR Ortonville Bra 18.93

4 MINATEL, Dante SR Linden 18.98

5 JEWETT, Robert JR Clio 19.99

6 EINFELDT, Jacob FR Linden 22.08
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#22 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TROMBLEY, Adam SO Ortonville Bra 43.03

2 HOYT, Kendric SR Clio 48.44

3 JENNINGS, Kyle SR Ortonville Bra 48.74

4 EINFELDT, Jacob FR Linden 49.12

5 MINATEL, Dante SR Linden 51.63

6 GIPSON, Ronnie SR Linden 54.15

#24 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Linden (A) 45.75

2 Clio (A) 46.35

3 Clio (C) 49.62

4 Ortonville Brandon (A) 49.90

Clio (B) DQ

#26 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Linden (A) 1:34.63

2 Clio (A) 1:35.86

3 Ortonville Brandon (A) 1:38.18

4 Ortonville Brandon (B) 1:49.42

#28 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Linden (A) 3:40.71

2 Clio (A) 3:43.33

3 Ortonville Brandon (A) 3:46.97

4 Linden (B) 4:04.46

5 Clio (B) 4:12.71

6 Linden (C) 4:19.72

#30 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clio (A) 8:40.61

2 Ortonville Brandon (A) 8:48.31

3 Linden (A) 9:00.58

4 Linden (B) 9:37.65

5 Ortonville Brandon (B) 9:45.95

6 Clio (B) 9:46.55

#32 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J LANGDON, Kolton JR Clio 5' 6"

2J HATTER, Joshua JR Clio 5' 6"

3 PERAINO, Nick SR Clio 5' 4"

3 SUTFIN, Jake SR Linden 5' 4"

3 CHAMBERLAIN, Bryce SO Ortonville Bra 5' 4"

#32 Men's High Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 HOYT, Kendric SR Clio 5' 4"

7 EINFELDT, Jacob FR Linden 5' 2"

7 HILL, Nolan SR Linden 5' 2"

#34 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BEHME, Sebastian SR Clio 13' 0"

2 NITSCHE, Oskar SR Clio 10' 6"

3 HILL, Nolan SR Linden 9' 6"

4 MCDONALD, Nolan SR Linden 8' 6"

CANTERBURY, Cade JR Clio NH

#36 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TEWS, Nolan JR Ortonville Bra 20' 5"  (NW)

2 CHAMBERLAIN, Bryce SO Ortonville Bra 19' 0"  (NW)

3 LUCHAY, Caden FR Clio 18' 61 /2  (NW)

4 HATTER, Joshua JR Clio 18' 6"  (NW)

5 DAVIS, Dylan SO Clio 18' 01 /2  (NW)

6 HILL, Nolan SR Linden 17' 61 /2  (NW)

7 BARTHOLOMEW, Anthony SR Clio 17' 6"  (NW)

8 MINATEL, Dante SR Linden 17' 5"  (NW)

9 BEHME, Sebastian SR Clio 16' 9"  (NW)

10 GLYNN, Carson SO Clio 15' 5"  (NW)

10 SUTFIN, Jake SR Linden 15' 5"  (NW)

12 MCCORD, David SO Clio 14' 81 /4  (NW)

13 SNODGRASS, Cadyn FR Linden 14' 6"  (NW)

13 GIBSON, Luke FR Linden 14' 6"  (NW)

15 PATTEN, Zach SO Clio 14' 51 /2  (NW)

16 KENNAMER, David FR Clio 14' 4"  (NW)

16 LOZANO, Nic FR Clio 14' 4"  (NW)

18 HILL, Evan FR Linden 14' 2"  (NW)

19 HODGES, Brandon FR Clio 13' 8"  (NW)

20 MCCARTHY, Jack SR Linden 12' 8"  (NW)

21 BARYO, Caleb SO Linden 12' 4"  (NW)

22 CARWILE, Gavin FR Clio 12' 1"  (NW)

#38 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BALLARD, Ray SR Linden 43' 4"

2 BURNS, Andrew SO Linden 37' 91 /2

3 LANGDON, Kolton JR Clio 37' 4"

4 STANBAUGH, Grant SO Clio 35' 31 /2

5 LOVE, Bob JR Clio 34' 9"

6 MCGRAW, Garrett SO Clio 32' 2"

7 BENTLEY, Nick FR Linden 31' 91 /2

8 DURKAC, Garrett FR Linden 31' 51 /2
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#38 Men's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 DAVIS, Jerame JR Linden 31' 51 /2

10 HENDERSHOTT, Clay SO Ortonville Bra 30' 61 /2

11 ALLEN, Dillon JR Ortonville Bra 30' 41 /2

12 ANGELES, Carlos SO Ortonville Bra 27' 101 /2

13 POTTER, Calvin FR Clio 25' 31 /2

14 BROOKS, TJ JR Linden 24' 51 /2

15 SIMBERG, Jeff FR Linden 23' 3"

16 HARRIS, Donovon FR Clio 21' 61 /2

17 CROWELL, Liam SO Ortonville Bra 19' 8"

#40 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BALLARD, Ray SR Linden 118' 3"

2 BURNS, Andrew SO Linden 93' 0"

3 DURKAC, Garrett FR Linden 85' 7"

4 BENTLEY, Nick FR Linden 84' 1"

5 LOVE, Bob JR Clio 73' 0"

6 MCGRAW, Garrett SO Clio 71' 0"

7 STANBAUGH, Grant SO Clio 70' 3"

8 HENDERSHOTT, Clay SO Ortonville Bra 69' 5"

9 ALLEN, Dillon JR Ortonville Bra 69' 3"

10 BROOKS, TJ JR Linden 66' 2"

11 DAVIS, Jerame JR Linden 64' 5"

12 ANGELES, Carlos SO Ortonville Bra 61' 6"

13 POTTER, Calvin FR Clio 61' 2"

14 HARRIS, Donovon FR Clio 51' 4"

15 SIMBERG, Jeff FR Linden 50' 2"

16 BARYO, Caleb SO Linden 47' 4"

17 CROWELL, Liam SO Ortonville Bra 37' 7"

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARTINSEN, Jordanah JR Linden 14.00  (NW) 1(1)

2 PIERCE, Tricia FR Ortonville Bra 14.03  (NW) 1(2)

3 PISONI, Alexis SO Linden 14.31  (NW) 1(3)

4 KING, Grace FR Clio 14.72  (NW) 1(4)

5 ISOLA, Kiana FR Ortonville Bra 14.73  (NW) 1(5)

6 SNOW, Crystal JR Ortonville Bra 14.76  (NW) 2(1)

7 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 14.79  (NW) 1(6)

8 COUGHLIN, Sierra SR Ortonville Bra 15.06  (NW) 2(2)

9 GIPSON, Courtney SO Linden 15.79  (NW) 2(3)

10 ALMASSY, Brooke JR Clio 15.91  (NW) 2(4)

11 CHAPELL, Sheridan FR Clio 16.14  (NW) 2(5)

12 FEIJOO, Hope JR Ortonville Bra 17.50  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS

#3 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTINSEN, Jordanah JR Linden 14.00

2 PIERCE, Tricia FR Ortonville Bra 14.03

3 PISONI, Alexis SO Linden 14.31

4 KING, Grace FR Clio 14.72

5 ISOLA, Kiana FR Ortonville Bra 14.73

6 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 14.79

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SNOW, Crystal JR Ortonville Bra 14.76

2 COUGHLIN, Sierra SR Ortonville Bra 15.06

3 GIPSON, Courtney SO Linden 15.79

4 ALMASSY, Brooke JR Clio 15.91

5 CHAPELL, Sheridan FR Clio 16.14

6 FEIJOO, Hope JR Ortonville Bra 17.50

#8 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BATISTE, Xavia SR Ortonville Bra 28.47  (NW) 1(1)

2 MARTINSEN, Jordanah JR Linden 28.87  (NW) 1(2)

3 PISONI, Alexis SO Linden 29.29  (NW) 1(3)

4 COOKS, Chelsea JR Ortonville Bra 30.04  (NW) 1(4)

5 GIPSON, Courtney SO Linden 30.86  (NW) 2(1)

6 ISOLA, Kiana FR Ortonville Bra 30.90  (NW) 2(2)

7 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 31.02  (NW) 1(5)

8 SNOW, Crystal JR Ortonville Bra 31.30  (NW) 2(3)

9 THOMAS, Korey JR Linden 31.98  (NW) 2(4)

10 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 32.51  (NW) 1(6)

11 CHAPELL, Sheridan FR Clio 35.43  (NW) 2(5)

12 FEIJOO, Hope JR Ortonville Bra 36.46  (NW) 2(6)

13 WHITE, Malee FR Clio 39.87  (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BATISTE, Xavia SR Ortonville Bra 28.47

2 MARTINSEN, Jordanah JR Linden 28.87

3 PISONI, Alexis SO Linden 29.29

4 COOKS, Chelsea JR Ortonville Bra 30.04

5 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 31.02

6 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 32.51

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GIPSON, Courtney SO Linden 30.86

2 ISOLA, Kiana FR Ortonville Bra 30.90

3 SNOW, Crystal JR Ortonville Bra 31.30

4 THOMAS, Korey JR Linden 31.98

5 CHAPELL, Sheridan FR Clio 35.43

6 FEIJOO, Hope JR Ortonville Bra 36.46

CLIO V BRANDON V LINDEN
Clio, MI
Clio High School

April 20, 2016
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/20/2016 10:17 PM

RESULTS



#8 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 WHITE, Malee FR Clio 39.87

#11 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BLANK, Bella JR Linden 1:04.76 1(1)

2 KWASIBORSKI, Janelle FR Ortonville Bra 1:08.55 1(2)

3 BATISTE, N'Josia FR Ortonville Bra 1:12.42 1(3)

4 EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 1:12.68 1(4)

5 HEARNS, Elivia FR Ortonville Bra 1:13.35 2(1)

6 HAUBENSTRICKER, McKenzie SO Linden 1:14.85 1(5)

7 ANJEL, Doyon SO Ortonville Bra 1:16.43 2(2)

8 HERNER, Eriel FR Clio 1:19.88 1(6)

9 SCHWERIN, Katelyn JR Ortonville Bra 1:20.52 2(3)

10 COON, Alyssa JR Linden 1:40.24 2(4)

11 BERRY, Stormy FR Clio 1:52.71 2(5)

12 CHARVAT, Makenna FR Clio 2:05.44 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BLANK, Bella JR Linden 1:04.76

2 KWASIBORSKI, Janelle FR Ortonville Bra 1:08.55

3 BATISTE, N'Josia FR Ortonville Bra 1:12.42

4 EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 1:12.68

5 HAUBENSTRICKER, McKenzie SO Linden 1:14.85

6 HERNER, Eriel FR Clio 1:19.88

Section 2 of 2

1 HEARNS, Elivia FR Ortonville Bra 1:13.35

2 ANJEL, Doyon SO Ortonville Bra 1:16.43

3 SCHWERIN, Katelyn JR Ortonville Bra 1:20.52

4 COON, Alyssa JR Linden 1:40.24

5 BERRY, Stormy FR Clio 1:52.71

6 CHARVAT, Makenna FR Clio 2:05.44

#14 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GANGER, Taylor SR Linden 2:32.80

2 FIONDA, Alessia JR Ortonville Bra 2:46.11

3 LITTLE, Jessica FR Clio 2:50.11

4 CEMAZAR, Emily SO Linden 2:54.51

5 SIZELAND, Olivia FR Ortonville Bra 2:54.56

6 ZARDUS, Morgan JR Ortonville Bra 3:05.14

6 TECKENKRUP, Teresa SO Ortonville Bra 3:05.14

8 DANKERT, Kearstin FR Linden 3:07.33

9 WABEL, Emma JR Linden 3:08.14

10 STEVENS, Tayler JR Clio 3:21.57

11 POLEN, Carlie JR Linden 3:25.42

12 BURKETT, Cassidy SO Clio 3:29.99

#14 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
13 COON, Alyssa JR Linden 4:00.32

14 DELLISS, Katye SO Linden 4:26.04

#16 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GANGER, Taylor SR Linden 5:39.40

2 CHRISTENSEN, Thailyia FR Clio 6:01.40

3 LACHOWICZ, Kristina FR Linden 6:11.60

4 NOLIN, Andrea JR Ortonville Bra 6:13.10

5 HITT, Meghan SO Linden 6:22.80

6 DANKERT, Kearstin FR Linden 6:47.60

7 WABEL, Emma JR Linden 6:51.50

8 LUKAS, Leah FR Ortonville Bra 6:54.20

9 OWEN, Haley FR Clio 7:02.20

10 BODNAR, Ellery SR Clio 7:08.70

11 LESKIE, Katerina JR Ortonville Bra 7:26.10

12 GIPSON, Courtney SO Linden 7:28.30

13 POLEN, Carlie JR Linden 7:29.00

14 BURKETT, Cassidy SO Clio 7:50.30

15 GRAVES, Siena SR Clio 7:55.20

#18 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LACHOWICZ, Kristina FR Linden 13:49.18

2 HITT, Meghan SO Linden 13:50.00

3 EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 14:31.16

4 SIZELAND, Olivia FR Ortonville Bra 14:41.54

5 LAPPI, Lyydia SO Ortonville Bra 14:42.61

6 OWEN, Haley FR Clio 15:03.06

7 LUKAS, Leah FR Ortonville Bra 15:25.57

8 LESKIE, Katerina JR Ortonville Bra 15:37.94

9 PHILIPPI, Madison FR Linden 16:11.47

10 LAUINGER, Alexa SR Ortonville Bra 16:34.37

11 GRAVES, Siena SR Clio 18:54.65

#19 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PIET, Madison SO Linden 16.43  (NW) 1(1)

2 ANDRUS, Jessica JR Ortonville Bra 17.59  (NW) 1(2)

3 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 18.37  (NW) 1(3)

4 BATISTE, Xavia SR Ortonville Bra 19.02  (NW) 1(4)

5 O'BRIEN, Lauren FR Linden 19.63  (NW) 1(5)

6 DAVIS, Emily JR Ortonville Bra 20.02  (NW) 2(1)

7 NELSON, Maddie FR Linden 20.61  (NW) 2(2)

8 ROBERTS, Laura SO Ortonville Bra 20.88  (NW) 2(3)

9 GALARNEAU, Jordan SO Linden 21.63  (NW) 2(4)
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#19 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PIET, Madison SO Linden 16.43

2 ANDRUS, Jessica JR Ortonville Bra 17.59

3 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 18.37

4 BATISTE, Xavia SR Ortonville Bra 19.02

5 O'BRIEN, Lauren FR Linden 19.63

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAVIS, Emily JR Ortonville Bra 20.02

2 NELSON, Maddie FR Linden 20.61

3 ROBERTS, Laura SO Ortonville Bra 20.88

4 GALARNEAU, Jordan SO Linden 21.63

#23 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PIET, Madison SO Linden 50.62 1(1)

2 ANDRUS, Jessica JR Ortonville Bra 53.72 1(2)

3 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 54.38 1(3)

4 O'BRIEN, Lauren FR Linden 56.13 1(4)

5 KILYK, Brooke FR Ortonville Bra 58.09 1(5)

6 DAVIS, Emily JR Ortonville Bra 58.19 2(1)

7 NELSON, Maddie FR Linden 58.23 2(2)

8 GALARNEAU, Jordan SO Linden 1:01.43 2(3)

9 ROBERTS, Laura SO Ortonville Bra 1:03.49 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PIET, Madison SO Linden 50.62

2 ANDRUS, Jessica JR Ortonville Bra 53.72

3 THORSBY, Nicole SR Clio 54.38

4 O'BRIEN, Lauren FR Linden 56.13

5 KILYK, Brooke FR Ortonville Bra 58.09

Section 2 of 2

1 DAVIS, Emily JR Ortonville Bra 58.19

2 NELSON, Maddie FR Linden 58.23

3 GALARNEAU, Jordan SO Linden 1:01.43

4 ROBERTS, Laura SO Ortonville Bra 1:03.49

#25 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ortonville Brandon (A) 54.06

2 Linden (A) 55.66

#27 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ortonville Brandon (A) 1:55.53

2 Linden (A) 1:57.29

#27 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Clio (A) 2:14.11

#29 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Linden (A) 4:39.55

2 Clio (A) 4:58.48

3 Linden (B) 5:32.54

Ortonville Brandon (A) DQ

#31 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ortonville Brandon (A) 11:25.60

2 Linden (A) 11:40.30

3 Clio (A) 11:52.57

#33 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KILYK, Brooke FR Ortonville Bra 5' 0"

2 COUGHLIN, Sierra SR Ortonville Bra 4' 10"

3 TAYLOR, Maegan SR Clio 4' 8"

4 GIPSON, Courtney SO Linden 4' 6"

4 NELSON, Maddie FR Linden 4' 6"

4 YUCHASZ, Megan SR Ortonville Bra 4' 6"

7 DUBIEL, Katelynn SO Ortonville Bra 4' 0"

7 HAUBENSTRICKER, McKenzie SO Linden 4' 0"

#35 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PIERCE, Tricia FR Ortonville Bra 10' 0"

2 EDWARDS, Amanda SR Clio 8' 0"

3 SCHMIDT, Danyel JR Clio 7' 6"

4 ANDRUS, Jessica JR Ortonville Bra 7' 0"

5 ISOLA, Kiana FR Ortonville Bra 6' 6"

6 WABEL, Emma JR Linden 6' 0"

6 HAUBENSTRICKER, McKenzie SO Linden 6' 0"

HITT, Meghan SO Linden NH

O'BRIEN, Lauren FR Linden NH

#37 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 COUGHLIN, Sierra SR Ortonville Bra 14' 8"  (NW)

2 PIET, Madison SO Linden 14' 1"  (NW)

3 KING, Grace FR Clio 14' 01 /2  (NW)

4 PIERCE, Tricia FR Ortonville Bra 13' 10"  (NW)

5 BEHME, Mekenna SO Clio 13' 2"  (NW)

6 YUCHASZ, Megan SR Ortonville Bra 13' 01 /2  (NW)

7 COOKS, Chelsea JR Ortonville Bra 12' 111 /2  (NW)
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#37 Women's Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 NELSON, Maddie FR Linden 12' 4"  (NW)

9 GIPSON, Courtney SO Linden 11' 61 /2  (NW)

10 GALARNEAU, Jordan SO Linden 9' 61 /2  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DAUL, Jessica JR Linden 33' 4"

2 LAUINGER, Alexa SR Ortonville Bra 31' 31 /2

3 LEWIS, Latanza JR Ortonville Bra 29' 61 /2

4 ROSS, Morgan SO Ortonville Bra 26' 10"

5 BERRY, Stormy FR Clio 24' 10"

6 SMITH, Maddie FR Linden 24' 0"

7 OSLIN, Jordan SR Clio 20' 0"

7 KILLIN, Cheyanne JR Clio 20' 0"

9 POTE, Brielle FR Ortonville Bra 19' 41 /2

10 VERDUN, Morgan SR Clio 18' 41 /2

11 ALLEN, Anastasia FR Clio 16' 71 /2

12 MOSS, Aubreana SR Clio 14' 51 /2

#41 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ROSS, Morgan SO Ortonville Bra 95' 5"

2 LAUINGER, Alexa SR Ortonville Bra 92' 7"

3 DAUL, Jessica JR Linden 86' 3"

4 LEWIS, Latanza JR Ortonville Bra 80' 7"

5 SMITH, Maddie FR Linden 63' 7"

6 KILLIN, Cheyanne JR Clio 62' 0"

7 ALLEN, Anastasia FR Clio 57' 5"

8 POTE, Brielle FR Ortonville Bra 55' 5"

9 OSLIN, Jordan SR Clio 52' 4"

10 MOSS, Aubreana SR Clio 46' 7"

11 VERDUN, Morgan SR Clio 34' 5"
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Men's  Scores (cont'd)
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Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Team Score

Ortonville Brandon 74

Linden 63
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